Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 3
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:01:21
Flat power adaptor for LED, 12VDC 15W, IP20, height:
16.5mm
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-ZL-1650  |   Ean: 5908254803918
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Flat power adaptor of 12V DC output voltage and 15W max. load. It supplies power to LED lighting in a dry
environment. Its insulated housing is made of plastic. This power adaptor has got both input and output
connection terminals. Wires are not included. Height: 16.5mm.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 3
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:01:21
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Rated power: 15 W
Output voltage: 12V DC V
Input voltage: 230V ~
Degree of protection (IP): 20
Output current: 1.25 A
Installation: surface /in a furniture board
Dimensions - depth: 16.5 mm
Dimensions - width: 103 mm
Dimensions - height: 35.5 mm
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 3 / 3
Update date: 2025-05-07 13:01:21